Printing time:11:36
TUESDAY, 30.01.2024.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00|/ 8561 |[CFR |RAUFOSS HAM KAM 3.50 14.201.73]5.10]2.509.00 | 4.10|2.90| 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[4.00 | 3.80| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.52 | 3.70 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.40
13:00| 8570 |[CFR |FC ARGES MUSCELUL 1.15]7.50|11.0 4.10|1.15
13:00| 8571 |CFR |BRAVO RUKH LVIV 1.65|4.00|4.20[2.45/5.90|3.90 | 10.5)2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.10 | 1.82] 1.57 | 3.70[ 2.15|9.00 [1.52 | 1.82| 1.50 | 2.70
14:00111872PT23P |SPORT.M23 BENF.M23 2.00/3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30|5.60 |9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)2.60 | 2.25[1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
14:00| 5941 |AZE C |SEBAIL ZIRA 2.55/2.95/2.85|4.30]4.90|9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 |3.70)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
14:30/ 6304 |ASI K |UZBEKIST. THAILAND 1.58 |3.50 | 6.25[2.45]|11.0|4.10 [22.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00|1.72|5.103.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 5.90
15:00112386|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MAC.NAZ. 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.00|8.00{1.85/1.85|3.15|2.7514.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.35
15:00112387|ISR 3 |TZEIREI U.AL FAHM 3.60/3.35/1.98|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.70[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.70 | 4.70| 2.35 | 9.50| 1.85|5.70 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.05 | 1.97
15:00/4791 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO MADUR.UTD 2.20/3.70]2.70|3.45]4.30|6.50 | 8.00 | 1.85| 1.75 | 2.85| 2.55|3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 1.95 | 2.35
15:30111746|ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. HAP.RAAN. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
15:50| 2995 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL QAISO. 1.37 14.50|7.75]11.93|14.0|2.65|33.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.85|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.88 | 2.15] 1.40 | 4.80
15:50|2996 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL-AIN 2.05/3.203.603.35|6.006.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.80 | 2.80)2.00 | 6.25]2.55|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
16:00[12388 ENGD |BOURN.M21 MILLW.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05[2.85|4.70 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00(12389 ENGD |CHARL.M21 SWANS.M21 3.25/4.20 1 1.804.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 11.32
16:00| 8562 |[CFR |HAUGESUND |VANCOUVER 2.50 |3.50|2.504.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
16:00| 8573 |[CFR |STURM RUKH LVIV 1.45/4.40|5.50)1.97|7.75|2.95|17.012.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0 | 1.52 | 1.72 | 1.35 | 3.00
16:00/ 8574 |CFR |FREMAD A. HILLEROD 3.45/4.001.785.10]2.559.00 14.50|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95[4.00 | 3.80[1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.10 | 1.45
17:0012390[ENGD |CARD.M21 QPR M21 2.80/3.90|2.1014.30|3.10 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
18:00111874 PT23P [FAMAL.M23 TORR.M23 1.823.45|4.10)2.80|6.25]5.00 [12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.75|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.25
18:00111875|PT23P |VIZEL.M23 E.AM.M23 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 |9.00f1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.10 | 2.60
18:00[11876/PT23P |MAFRA M23 LEIX.M23 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.804.60|7.25|8.50[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10[1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ) 2.15 | 2.40
18:00| 3741 [NIGPL |RIVER.UN. ENYIMBA 1.55|3.45|6.75[2.45|13.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.40|3.00
18:00| 5942 |AZE C |SABAH QARABAG 4.50|3.40|1.77|7.50|2.80]14.0 |5.20]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]7.00 | 6.75]|2.65 | 12.0|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
19:00(11745/ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.B.Z. 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.206.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
19:00111873|PT23P |[ESTOR.M23 GIL V.M23 2.10/3.50|3.15]3.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.60 | 2.30[1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.15
19:00| 6305 |ASI K |S.ARABIA S.KOREA 4.403.50|1.85[6.75|2.90|14.0 |5.70]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]6.75|6.75]|2.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 [ 1.95 | 2.55 [ 4.00 | 2.00
19:30112706|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. MACC.LA. 2.95|3.25]2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85[4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
19:30| 8575 |CFR |KREMSER HORN 9.50 |16.25|1.22112.0|1.47|40.0|2.05|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75[11.0 | 10.0|2.55 | 14.0| 1.25|2.15|1.65 | 1.75]3.50 | 1.15
19:30| 8588 |[SEN  |LINGUERE DIARAF D. 2.70 12.55|3.00 1.24|3.60|8.50 2.704.00
19:45/8563 [CFR  |KLAGENF. AUST.K.II 1.5514.40|4.50(2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35]1.42
20:00/2920 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD MAC.B.R. 2.75/2.95|2.65|4.704.509.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50] 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.80
20:00/3197 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II EIMSBATL. 1.50 |4.40|5.00(2.10|7.00|3.20 [15.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.80 | 1.60 ] 1.47 | 3.25]2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.67 [ 1.35 | 2.80
20:00|3861 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. ORAN 1.40|4.00/8.50(2.10|17.0|3.25|35.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|2.70 | 1.85] 1.67 | 4.40[ 3.50 | 23.0 [ 2.65|3.00 | 1.72| 8.50
20:00| 5241 |GRC C|NIKI VOL. ARIS 5.30/3.60/1.638.00|2.55]17.0|4.40[1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50[2.7512.0|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
20:00|5271 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. KARMIOT. 1.18 16.50 | 13.01.53|23.0]2.00 |65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.32|2.60]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35|2.55[1.22 | 6.25
20:00|5272 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU ANORTHOS. 6.50 14.20 | 1.45]11.0]2.0522.0 |3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.55|3.45|1.72 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.45
20:00|6121 |CANC |MALI BURKIN.F. 2.30|2.75]4.003.80|5.70|7.75| 10.5| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25 | 7.50| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.30 | 3.05|2.85 | 4.10
20:00| 8564 |CFR  |VIEN.1894 FAVORITN. 1.17|17.25|10.5]1.35| 14.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
20:00| 8565 |CFR  |FURSTENF. VOITSBERG 13.018.50 | 1.12 4.90/1.10|1.27 1.801.87
20:00|8566 |CFR  |B.GLEICH. WEINLA.G. 2.15/3.90|2.70|3.25 | 4.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
20:00| 8576 |CFR | TRAISKIR. GLOGGNITZ 1.35]4.90|6.50[1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
20:45112133 CLW |PARIS W CHELSEA W 3.10]3.40|2.15]|5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.70[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
20:45112134CLW |R.MADR.W HACKEN W 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
20:45/2908 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. BNEI SAK. 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60 [11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95|3.25
21:00/2911|ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAP.P.T. 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.40 [14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45| 11.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.60
21:00/8567 |[CFR |ASTORIA J.ZEISKAM 1.1218.50 | 13.0 4.901.101.27 1.801.87
21:00/8568 |CFR |SLOV.HAC LEOBENDO. 6.00 4.90|1.38]8.00|1.75 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.30]1.35
21:30/3396 |SWI 2 |wiL SCHAFFAU. 1.90 | 3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30 [10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.82 | 2.90
22:00112043 ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |BOLTON 2.65|3.05|2.65|4.30|4.30|8.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.40
22:00[12775ENGD |HULL M21 WIGAN M21 2.55/3.702.303.90 | 3.45 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
22:15/3399 |SWI 2 |BADEN AARAU 3.35/3.80]1.85]|5.10]2.80|9.00 |4.70|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[4.40 |3.80[1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
22:30/12044 ELDVK|BRADFORD DONCASTER 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.05|5.10|5.70 [9.00 ) 1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.15 | 8.00 [ 1.75 | 2.25[1.97 | 2.75
22:30/12049 ELDVK|PETERBOR. WIMBLEDON 1.60]3.90|4.60[2.35|6.75|3.70 [ 12.0] 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62 | 3.99]2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.30
22:30/1806 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO CERCLE B. 4.40/3.50|1.85|6.75|2.85|13.0 |5.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]6.50 | 6.50|2.55|12.0|1.80|5.20 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.45 | 1.80
22:30/1807 |BEL 1 |BRUGGE KORTRIJK 1.12110.0|16.01.35]|25.0/1.80 (70.012.90|1.35[1.90/1.92]11.431.18]1.25|2.20]3.80|20.0f2.10|2.20[1.15|6.00
22:30/2001 |[ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. ARSENAL 8.50 4.80|1.4316.0|2.05|37.0|3.00|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50(13.0 | 12.0/3.15|16.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 2.15|5.40 | 1.50
22:30/3371 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. YVERDON 1.40 14.80|7.75[1.95|14.0]2.75|38.012.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 [1.37 | 4.30
22:30/ 3372 |SWI 1 |WINTERTH. BASEL 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.70 | 4.807.25|9.50|2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.50 | 2.95[ 1.88 | 6.25| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
22:4511856 ENG 2 |COVENTRY BRIS.CITY 1.80|3.604.60[2.80|7.25|5.10 |/ 14.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.80|2.20)1.82|5.40(2.60 | 12.0[1.83|2.30|1.80|3.70
22:45 11858‘ENG 2 |LEICESTER SWANSEA 1.35|5.308.00[1.87|14.0|2.60 | 40.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05[3.10 | 14.0[1.75|2.05| 1.35| 4.40
22:45 12058‘ ENG 3 |OXFORD PORTSMOU. 3.00|3.30]2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90| 2.05 | 8.00] 1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10| 2.70 | 2.05
22:45112120 ENNI |CHATHAM HASHTAG 1.754.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 4.30 |9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.15|1.92]| 1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45| 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.35
22:45112121/ENNI  |CHESHUNT POTTER.B. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.90]6.75 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35| 2.15]3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
22:45112123 ENNI  |HASTIN.U. MARGATE 1.623.90|4.50(2.35|6.50|3.80 [12.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.25|10.5[1.70|2.001.57 | 3.20
22:4512124 ENNI |LEWES CARSHALT. 2.15/3.7012.803.35]4.505.90 |18.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
22:45112128 ENNI |[ENFIELD BILLERIC. 2.80|3.70 | 2.15|4.60 | 3.408.00 |6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[4.30 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.40 | 1.92
22:45112129)ENNI |DULWICH WIN&FINC 2.20/3.7012.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
22:45112130/[ENNI |CONCORD HARINGEY 2.10/3.7012.903.254.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.85|2.50(1.75|5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
22:45112131ENNI  |FOLKEST. HORNCHUR. 5.20/4.201.507.25]2.10|16.0|3.20|2.25[1.502.20|2.10)6.25|5.90[2.25|10.5|1.52|3.40|1.57 |1.92|3.20 | 1.42
22:4512705ENG 4 |SUTTON U. HARROG.T. 2.65/3.002.70|4.404.408.008.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.50
22:45/2002 |[ENG 1 |FULHAM EVERTON 2.50 |3.35|3.05|4.20|5.208.50 |9.50| 1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.40 | 3.40|2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.50 | 3.00




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GéEEi}rﬁfwaL?ﬁj}rﬁ;f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45|2003 [ENG 1 |LUTON BRIGHTON 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25|2.75]12.04.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]6.00/6.00|2.30|11.0|1.70|4.50]1.65|1.97]3.15|1.70
22:45/2191 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. ALDERSHOT 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
22:45|2193 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL DAG & RED 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
22:45| 2224 |[ENG6J|YEOVIL SLOUGHT. 1.703.80|4.10]2.60|5.90|4.40 | 11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.50 |1.971.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.15]1.67 | 3.20
22:45|2225 ENG6J|WELLING HAMPT.&R. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.35 | 2.35
22:45| 2241 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD SOUTH SH. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
22:45|2243 ENG6S|CHORLEY ALFRETON 2.15]3.35|3.15]|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
22:45| 2248 |ENGGS|SCUNTHOR. TAMWORTH 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.82| 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
22:45| 2250 |[ENG6S BANB.UTD DARLINGT. 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
22:45|2261 |ENG7 |LEISTON LONG EAT. 1.25|5.70|8.501.62|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32 |2.75|2.95| 18.0| 1.87 | 2.05]| 1.25 | 4.40
22:45|2263 ENG7 |ALVECHUR. ROYSTON 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.75]|1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.25 | 2.25
22:45|2266 |[ENG7 |KETTERING FC BRO.S. 2.4013.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
22:45|2282 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. BRACKN.T. 2.90(3.70|2.10|4.60|3.2018.50 | 5.80]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
22:45|2283 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. BEACONSF. 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 |9.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
22:45|2288 |UKPS |HENDON AFC TOTT. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05]|8.50 |5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70|5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35| 1.80
22:45|2290 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. TIVERTON 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
22:45|2293 |UKPS |POOLE SALISBURY 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50|1.52 1.80|1.85|2.20
22:45|2302 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. MARINE 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 |5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
22:45| 2405 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN DUNDEE 1.75|3.60(4.90]2.75|7.25|14.90 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.60 | 12.0]1.85|2.30]|1.78 | 4.00
22:45|2412 |SCO 4 |EAST FIFE SPARTANS 2.7013.15|2.55]|4.50|4.20]8.50 |8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.55
22:45|2415 |SCO 4 |[ELGIN CLYDE 3.10(3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
22:45|2419 |SCO1 |LIVINGST. ROSS C. 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 |10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.80 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
22:45| 2451 |SCOF |BRORA COVE 4.90|3.60(1.67|7.25|2.50|13.0|4.20]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.00|6.00|2.30|10.5|1.62|3.99]1.67 | 2.00]3.30| 1.60
22:45| 3066 DEU C |ST.PAULI FORTUN.D. 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.65 | 2.15]|1.73 | 4.60|2.35| 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05]1.72 | 3.25
23:00{11325/NIRE2 |DERGVIEW BALLYCL. 3.203.701.93]5.00|2.95]8.50 |5.10|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00|1.65 | 4.40|1.50 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.65
23:00(12132CLW |BAYERN W PSGW 2.00]3.35|3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80 |10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
23:00(12135CLW |AJAXW ROMA W 3.10|3.40|2.15|5.00 | 3.40]8.50 |5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.20 |3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.10]1.53 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.80
23:00{12391|OGSA |URUG.M23 PERU M23 1.80|3.45|4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 |5.30|2.45|10.5]|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45
23:00| 1448  ARGC |HURACAN TALLERES 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
23:00/2004 ENG 1 |CRYST.P. SHEF.UTD. 1.65|3.70|6.502.60|12.0|4.80 | 23.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.403.10 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.00
23:00| 6122 |CANC |MOROCCO S.AFRICA 1.62|3.50|6.50]2.55|12.0|4.60|27.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.35|2.15|1.80|5.80]3.35|14.0|2.25|2.85]|2.00 | 6.75
23:15/ 2005 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. NEWCASTLE 1.95|3.60|3.80]3.00|5.60|5.40|10.5]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.55|2.25|1.67 |4.30|2.10|8.001.53 |1.70|1.70 | 2.55
23:15|4123 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. TONDELA 2.3013.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
00:00|{ 1281 |COL A |PATRIOTAS AGUILAS 2.75]3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
01:15/ 1422 |ARGC |ROSARIO BANFIELD 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
01:15| 1447 |ARGC |GIMNAS.LP RIVADAVIA 1.98|3.05|4.00]3.30|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.75|2.00 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.70
01:30| 1568 | BRPA |CORINTH. SAO PAULO 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
01:55|8569 |CFR |COQUIMBO UN.CHILE 2.65|3.70|2.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
02:15/1282 |COL A |DEP.CALI FORTALEZA 2.00]3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90 |10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
02:15| 8501 |BRASE|CONFIANCA FALCON 1.583.70|5.60]2.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.75|12.0]2.00 | 2.50]|1.70 | 4.60
03:30| 1441 |ARGC |LANUS NEWELL'S 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
03:30| 1457 |ARGC |VELEZ INDEPEND. 2.35|3.003.10]3.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
03:30|1511 BRAC |BOTAFOGO PORTUG.RJ 1.4214.00|8.00]2.10|16.013.20 | 35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.55|1.77|1.62 |4.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80|1.67 | 7.50
04:00{1710 [MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL TIJUANA 1.75/3.60|4.90|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15|1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25 | 1.75 | 3.80
04:00{1714 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN LEON 3.25|3.45|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50 |6.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.20]2.05|8.50|1.85|5.80|1.60 | 1.92|2.65 | 1.93
04:30| 1284 |COL A |CD EQUL. SANTA FE 2.7012.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35/8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
06:00{1711 |MEX 1 |[SANTOS L. PUEBLA 1.783.60|4.70]2.75|7.00|4.60 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.45|2.05]|1.63 |4.30|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 3.05
06:05/1712 [MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. TOLUCA 2.10|3.45|3.50|3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.20 | 2.65| 1.85 | 5.80] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
06:05|1721 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. TLAXCALA 1.50|3.90|6.25|2.25|10.0|3.40(22.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50




